Bellekler

Uriin

16GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL16 DIMM KF432C16BB/16TR
KINGSTON BEAST

Transcend 16GB(1x16GB) 3200Mhz SODIMM CL22 DDR4
Notebook Ram (JM3200HSE-16G)

16GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM KVR32522S8/16 KINGSTON

16GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM CL22 KVR32S522D8/16
KINGSTON

32GB DDR4 3200MHz CL16 DIMM KF432C16BB/32TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 1x32G

16GB DDR4 3600Mhz CL18 DIMM KF436C18BB/16TR
KINGSTON 1x16G

16GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N22D8/16 KINGSTON
1x16G

16GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N22S8/16 KINGSTON
1x16G

Marka

Kingston

Transcend

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Stok

Fiyat

59,00

64,90

67,00

69,00

105,00

120,00

120,00

130,00
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usb
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